THE DATASHEET OF
MT5600SMI-X-L-92.R2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Embedded Dial-up Modem
Universal Socket Benefits
•	 Interchangeable communications
devices
•	 Quick-to-market

(Class B), EN 55024
Copyright © 2009 by Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.  All rights reserved. 2/09   86002071
Ordering Information
Product	 Description	 Region
MT2456SMI-22	 V.22bis Serial Data Only	 Global
MT2456SMI-L-22	 V.22bis Serial Data Only	 Global
MT2492SMI-92	 V.92 Serial Data Only	 US/Can/Euro
MT2492SMI-34	 V.34 Serial Data Only	 US/Can/Euro
MT2492SMI-22	 V.22bis Serial Data Only	 US/Can/Euro
MT2492SMI-L-92	 V.92 Serial Data Only	 US/Can/Euro
MT2492SMI-L-34	 V.34 Serial Data Only	 US/Can/Euro
MT2492SMI-L-22	 V.22bis Serial Data Only	 US/Can/Euro
MT5600SMI-32	 V.32bis Serial Data/Fax	 Global
MT5600SMI-L-32	 V.32bis Serial Data/Fax	 Global
MT5600SMI-P-32	 V.32bis Parallel Data/Fax	 Global
MT5600SMI-34	 V.34 Serial Data/Fax	 Global
MT5600SMI-L-34	 V.34 Serial Data/Fax	 Global
MT5600SMI-X-L-34	 V.34 Serial Data/Fax	 Global
MT5600SMI-P-34	 V.34 Parallel Data/Fax	 Global
MT5600SMI-P-L-34	 V.34 Parallel Data/Fax	 Global
MT5600SMI-92	 V.92 Serial Data/Fax	 Global
MT5600SMI-L-92	 V.92 Serial Data/Fax	 Global
MT5600SMI-X-L-92	 V.92 Serial Data/Fax (no LED pins)	 Global
MT5600SMI-P-92	 V.92 Parallel Data/Fax	 Global
MT5600SMI-P-L-92	 V.92 Parallel Data/Fax	 Global
MT9234SMI-92	 V.92 Serial Data V.34 Fax	 Global
MT9234SMI-P-92	 V.92 Parallel Data V.34 Fax	 Global
MT9234SMI-L-92	 V.92 Serial Data V.34 Fax	 Global
MT9234SMI-P-L-92	 V.92 Parallel Data V.34 Fax	 Global
MT9234SMI-HV-92	 V.92 Serial Data V.34 Fax	 Global
MT9234SMI-P-HV-92	 V.92 Parallel Data V.34 Fax	 Global
MT5656SMI-V-92	 V.92 Serial Data/Fax	 Global
MT5656SMI-P-V-92	 V.92 Parallel Data/Fax	 Global
MT5656SMI-D-92	 V.92 Serial Data Only	 Global
MT5656SMI-L-D-92	 V.92 Serial Data Only	 Global
MT5656SMI-V-34	 V.34 Serial Data/Fax	 Global
MT5656SMI-P-V-34	 V.34 Parallel Data/Fax	 Global
MT5656SMI-D-34	 V.34 Serial Data Only	 Global
MT5656SMI-L-D-34	 V.34 Serial Data Only	 Global
MT5656SMI-V-32	 V.32bis Serial Data/Fax	 Global
MT5656SMI-P-V-32	 V.32bis Parallel Data/Fax	 Global
MTSMI-UDK	 SocketModem Serial Developer Kit	 Global
MTSMI-P-DK	 SocketModem Parallel Developer Kit	 Global
Ordering codes
-92	 V.92/56K data rate
-34	 V.34/33.6K data rate
-32	 V.32bis/14.4K data rate
-22	 V.22bis/2400 baud data rate
-P	 Parallel interface (default is serial)
-X	 Exclude LED pin outputs
	 (Legacy MT5600SMI and MT3400SMI support)
-L	 3.3 Volt power input (default is 5V)
-HV	 High Voltage dielectric isolation (EN60601)
-V	 Speakerphone I/O
-D	 Data Only
-DK	 Developer kit
-UDK	 Universal Developer kit
Made in Mounds View, MN, U.S.A.
Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks / Registered Trademarks: SocketModem, Multi-Tech, and the
Multi-Tech logo: Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.  /  All other products and
technologies are the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective
holders.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MT5600SMI-X-L-92.R2 on WIN SOURCE
Multi-Tec Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management